Saturday,

September 28,

RaceTab 3 by MileSplit

2013

Wagener Park Invite 2013 - 9/28/2013 10:30:39 AM
Wagener County Park, Harbor Beach, MI

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run
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Cody Smith

Trevor Holowaty
Alex Stowell

Adam Gizowski
Andrew O'Connor
Luke Anderson
Curt Silverthorn
Tyler Schmidt
Buddy Brosky

Paul Schneider
Austin Kromroy
Walter Wilczynski
Daniel Ridley
Roan Fahey

Ryan Parslow
Blaik Haney
Colton Burns

Nick Burg

Ben Brown

Eli Poth

Adam Grifka

Jake Lopicollo
Blake Iskra

Kaden Thompson
Sam Sartin
Andrew Vincent
Adam Dombrowski
Brenden Macias
Justin Campbell
Beau Brockett

Joe Volpe

Dakota Sampson
Raul Rodriguez
eric Poth

Patrick Sutherland
Brice Leuenberger
Emet Flasher
Vince Salcido
Nick DeSimpelare
Travis Bauerschmidt
Dustin LeValley
Jerzy Kolanowski
Ethan Tubbs
Mitchell Ackerman
Chandler Stoutenberg
Josh McClelland

St. Clair

St. Clair

Freeland

St. Clair

Croswell Lexington
Harbor Beach

Yale

Croswell Lexington
St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

Croswell Lexington
Deckerville
Croswell Lexington
St. Clair

Marine City
Croswell Lexington
Richmond

Caro

Marlette

Ubly

Imlay City
Richmond

Sandusky

Marlette

Yale

Marine City

Yale

Sandusky

Richmond

Croswell Lexington
Deckerville

Imlay City
Marlette

Croswell Lexington
Freeland

Marine City

Bad Axe

Unionville Sebewaing
Caro

Caro

Caro

Sandusky

Reese

Deckerville

Yale

Page 1 of 3




Wagener Park Invite 2013

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Elijah Bittner
Michael Dreher
Nathan Yax
Xavier Knuckles
Markus Dale
Daniel Craycraft
Nate Arnold
Carlos Soto
Ryan Trahan
Will Strand
Hayden Harneck
Nathan Gilbert
Jonathan Cruetz
Anthony Cook
Brendan Kelley
Andrew Rollend
Tyler Krielter
Tate Larson
Ryan Walls
Scott Krzak
Justin Miller
Daniel Evard
Chase Bender
George Selleke
Jonathan Wright
Graham Fitkin
David Muz

Alex Herman
Andrew Hubbard
Brady Kaufman
Greg Michajlyszyn
Mitchel Smith
Blake Schumacher
Austin Lyle
Bailey Felske
James Weber
Nick Kohn
Damien Vaubel
Jared Skias
Joel Jepsen
Jake Bushey
Cody Keller

Hal Hudson

Zac Pinsky

Cole Showers
Jared Hetzner
Andrew Clark
Phillip Miller
Cody Sich
Andrew Sanford
Larry Wofford
Travis Amador

10
11
12
11
11
10
11

11
12
12
10
10
11
10
12
11
10
10
12
10

10
11
10
11
10
12

10

10
10
10
10
11

11
12

10

12
10
12
11

10
10

Sandusky
Deckerville
Freeland
Richmond
Marlette
Bad Axe
Reese

Yale
Freeland
Marine City
Marlette
Ubly

Yale
Freeland
Marine City
Caro

Marine City
Sandusky
Bad Axe
Yale
Sandusky
Imlay City
Reese

Ubly

Ubly
Freeland
Caro
Marlette
Freeland
Brown City
Imlay City
Harbor Beach
Ubly

Reese

Reese

Ubly
Sandusky
Imlay City
Reese

Imlay City
Laker
Richmond
Caro
Richmond
Marine City
Reese
Marlette
Brown City
Imlay City
Deckerville
Richmond
Brown City

18:
18:
18:

18
18

18

18
18
18
18

20

21:
21:

21

17
17
21
30

38

46

01
01

11
20
22
24

34

08
12

36

48

08

08

16

22
14

.12
.35
.80
:23.
128
18:
18:
18:
18:

79

.75
.36
34.

00

.68
40.
:40
18:
18:
18:

44

.92
41.
43.

27
64

.68
148,
:51.
: 54,
:59.
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

43
50
98
27

.59
.90
07.
10.

50
53

.58
.47
.79
23.

93

.56
31.

97

.45
40.
05.
05.

98
41
76

.27
.18
36.

58

.85
43.

26

.37
50.
50.
:56.
.00
10.
134
21:
21:
22
22:
22:
23:
23:
24:
27:

31
51
21

11

.71
44.
55.

13
02

.54
10.
53.

91
88

.03
39.

19

.67
.32
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Wagener Park Invite 2013

Varsity Boys 5000

Meter Run Team Scores

11

q 12

St. Clair
Total Time

1

21:

Croswell Lexington

Total Time
Yale

Total Time:

Marlette

Total Time:

Marine City

Total Time:

Caro

Total Time:

Freeland

Total Time:

Sandusky

Total Time:

Richmond

Total Time:

Deckerville

Total Time:

Imlay City

Total Time:

Ubly

Total Time:

Reese

Total Time:

1

1

1:

23:

128

29:

:30:

:30:

:29:

:30:

:31:

1 34:

:35:

:34:

:37:

39

28

: 31

49
04
34
58
35
46
44
15
55

23

151

177

186

190

191

195

195

217

264

277

301

Average:

19

Average:

15

Average:

18

Average:

3

Average:

23

Average:

17

Average:

12

Average:

21

Average:

20

Average:

41

Average:

19

43

48

52

39

51

44

47

45

71

66

73

1-5

1-5
80
1-5
87
1-5
77
1-5
72
1-5
74
1-5

Split:

Split:

82

Split:

Split:

79

Split:

75

Split:

78

Split:

:06

132

: 57

148

144

: 33

: 05

: 54

132

: 01

: 23
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Saturday, September 28, 2013 Page 1 of 3

RaceTab 3 by MileSplit

Wagener Park Invite 2013 - 9/28/2013 10:30:39 AM
Wagener County Park, Harbor Beach, MI

Name Yr Team Time Pts

1 Kendra Colesa 12 Deckerville 19:28.58 1

2 Maddie Shepherd 9 St. Clair 19:35.46 2

3 Morgan Flieschmann 12 Reese 19:41.35 3

4 Morgan Markel 9 St. Clair 19:41.79 4

5 Jenna Gregory 9 Freeland 19:47.76 5

6 Casey Hadaway 11 Caro 19:49.89 6

7 Megan Dunsmore 10 Yale 19:53.61 7

8 Monica Ellicott 11 Caro 20:02.38 8

9 Megan Cates 10 Croswell Lexington 20:05.27 9

10 Casey Malburg 12 Richmond 20:17.22 10
11 Leah DeSimpelare 11 Unionville Sebewaing 20:19.35 11
12 Morgan Redman 12 Sandusky 20:19.88 12
13 Andrea Messing 11 Caro 20:21.60 13
14 Abigail Bringard 12 Croswell Lexington 20:27.09 14
15 Crystal Tovar 9 Sandusky 20:33.78 15
16 Carahgan Spencer 9 Marine City 20:36.89 16
17 Calli Townsend 9 Croswell Lexington 20:39.15 17
18 Sami Orchard 10 Sandusky 20:43.55 18
19 Emily Cockerill 10 Caro ., 20:48.17 19
20 Shayne Wierszewski 11 Marine City 20:48.75 20
21 Alana Koepf 12 Yale 20:53.11 21
22 Miranda Cates 10 Croswell Lexington 20:54.75 22
23 Kaley Haupt 10 Sandusky 20:56.56 23
24 Autumn Ameye 12 Marine City 20:56.84 24
25 Ann Taylor 11 Yale 21:00.15 25
26 Mackenzie Kelly 11 Marlette 21:01.46 26
27 Mikayla Beeler 9 Bad Axe 21:02.50 -
28 Sarah Cullimore 10 Marine City 21:07.40 27
29 Nicole Conigliaro 12 St. Clair 21:08.76 28
30 Madison Zarkowski 11 Richmond 21:12.16 29
31 Camylle Velazquez 10 Imlay City 21:17.61 30
32 Emily Cowley 11 Sandusky 21:19.06 31
33 Ally Swantek 10 Richmond 21:27.45 32
34 MacKenzie Baranski 12 Marine City 21:32.13 33
35 Rachel Noack 11 Freeland 21:33.45 34
36 Madison Polewach 10 Sandusky 21:36.42 35
37 Madison Herman 10 Unionville Sebewaing 21:38.73 36
38 Kaitlyn TerBush 10 Reese 21:43.58 37
39 Sarah Brown 11 Caro 21:48.24 38
40 Sydney Shaw 12 Croswell Lexington 21:52.92 39
41 Rachel Gebauer 12 Yale 22:02.61 40
42 Ashtyn Stewart 9 Reese 22:03.14 41
43 Kaitlyn Woodward 12 Sandusky 22:08.38 42
44 Ashley Berry 12 Freeland 22:11.74 43
45 Mariah Martus 12 Brown City 22:14.62 44
46 Fiona 10 Caro 22:15.26 45
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Claire Hembrough
Juliann Pardon
Madison Phillips
Brittny Leenknegt
Samantha Marcath
Lexi Wilhemson
Alaina Weihl
Allison Engelhardt
Sophie Kincaid
Abbie Brown

Julia Holman
Katie Traver
Emily Whitican
Katie Smith
Hannah Dullea
Kallie Reiff

Sami Sisson

Sadie Muntz

Emma Thompson
Jackie Pruitt
Madison Keyworth
Madison Brown
Mackenzie Trischler
Anna Latorre

Sara Doyle
Kandace Crickon
Channon Turrell
Emma Marcath

Leah Osentoski
Stevie Johnson
Carrie Maro
Kaitlyn Woodruff
Cailin King
Ericka Lathrop
Jessica Davenport
Shannon Particka
Christian Murphy
Maycee Frey

Renee Miller
Clarice English
Elaina Wargo
Sarah Lynch
Lauren Kalbfleisch
Alexis Moore
Laura Lindsay
Isabel Boes

Kira English
Heather Hass
Caitlyn Pudvey
Marissa Trombley
Gabby Kolakoswski
Courtney Park
Heather Bechler
Olivia Montgomery
Holly Tait

11
12
11
10
12

12
10

12

10
10
10
10
12
11
10

10

12
12
12

12
12

12
11
10
11
10
12
12

11
12
12
12
12
10
10

12

10
12

12

Ubly

Imlay City
Croswell Lexington
Yale

St. Clair
Marlette
Reese
Unionville Sebewaing
Yale

Caro
Marlette
Marine City
Yale
Croswell Lexington
Richmond
Imlay City
Marlette
Laker
Freeland
Freeland
Marlette
Ubly
Unionville Sebewaing
Richmond
Ubly

Ubly

Imlay City
St. Clair
Ubly
Marlette
Richmond
Unionville Sebewaing
Freeland
Imlay City
Marine City
Ubly
Freeland
St. Clair
Marlette
Deckerville
Imlay City
Reese

Brown City
Laker

Brown City
St. Clair
Deckerville
Bad Axe
Imlay City
Reese
Deckerville
Deckerville
Bad Axe
Reese

Laker

22

22
22
22

22:
22
22:
22:
22
22:
22
22:
22:
22:

23

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

24
24
24

24:

24

24:
24:
24:
24
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:

18

38

52
54

18

52
55

38

18
27

44

08

32

.23
:21.
122,
1 23.
27.
31.
33.
71
47 .
49.
.45
.15
59.
59.
: 00,
01.
05.
09.
09.
16.
.04
25.
25.
28.
32.
34.
40.
40.
.31
.35
57.
59.
:08
:10.
:13.
20.
:21.
24.
32.
.24
45,
04.
24,
.47
.70
29.
.16
50.
59.
00.
.53
13.
17.
31.
.33

28
92
25
31
91
53

40
27

11
41
49
64
40
05
24
43

12
32
60
42
36
13
91

83
91

.28

61
99
36
17
07
37

57
65
65

62

81
48
34

53
64
85

Page 2 of 3
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102 Emma Havlish

103 Natthan Pinnoppan

12 Brown City 32:09.95 96
11 Brown City 32:27.66 97

Varsity Girls 5000

Meter Run Team Scores

1 Caro
Total Time:
| 2 Sandusky
Total Time:

1:

1:

42

43:

3 Croswell Lexington

Total Time:
4 Marine City

Total Time:
5 Yale

Total Time:
6 St. Clair

Total Time:
7 Richmond

Total Time:
8 Freeland

Total Time:

7. 9 Reese
Total Time:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:51:

43:

45;

46:

46:

49:

49:

60

03

13

35

26

59

07

7 10 Unionville Sebewaing
1:52:03

Total Time:
q 11 Marlette

Total Time:

12 Imlay City

Total Time:
¢ 13 Ubly

Total Time:
& 14 Deckerville

Total Time:
g, 15 Brown City

Total Time:

1:52:50

1:

1:

54

56:

:05:

:18:

32

43

14

45

101

120

142

156

199

209

219

243

260

287

324

362

412

Average: 20:34.06 1-5 Split: 1:59
12 15 18 23 31 35 42
Average: 20:46.57 1-5 Split: 60
9 14 17 22 39 48 59
Average: 20:47.84 1-5 Split: 1:48
16 20 24 27 33 57 79
Average: 21:00.41 1-5 Split: 56
7 21 25 40 49 54 58
Average: 21:14.55 1-5 Split: 2:30
2 4 28 50 72 82 89
Average: 21:18.85 1-5 Split: 4:06
10 29 32 60 68 75 -
Average: 21:53.19 1-5 Split: 3:12
5 34 43 63 64 77 81
Average: 21:59.73 1-5 Split: 3:29
3 37 41 52 86 92 95
Average: 22:13.25 1-5 Split: 5:24
11 36 53 67 76 - -
Average: 22:24.41 1-5 Split: 3:41
26 51 56 62 65 74 83
Average: 22:33.86 1-5 Split: 2:17
30 47 61 71 78 85 91
Average: 22:54.26 1-5 Split: 2:53
46 66 69 70 73 80 -
Average: 23:20.49 1-5 Split: 1:35
1 84 90 93 94 - -
Average: 25:02.61 1-5 Split: 7:45
44 87 88 96 97 - -
Average: 27:44.92 1-5 Split: 10:14
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Saturday,

September 28,

RaceTab 3 by MileSplit

2013

Wagener Park Invite 2013 - 9/28/2013 9:50:39 AM
Wagener County Park, Harbor Beach, MI

Junior High 3200 Meter Run - Male
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Ben Davidson
Alex Morgan

Alex Grifka
David Knarian
Zach Holzberger
Wyatt Perry
Daniel Lamontagne
Stephen Barker
Mitchell Wilczynski
Nicholas Swanson
Aidan Francis
Jarod Coon
Connor Woodruff
Evan Franzel
Alex Olinger
Jacob Childs
Colton Cowley
Zack Herman
Brian Strickland
Kyle Robinson
Nicholas Wright
Ricky Mueller
Will Hobkirk
Dylan Crickon
Owen Downey
Tyler Terbush
Michael Tilger
Lucas Polewach
Mitchel Thompson
Joshua Zuniga
Trevor Nim
Jordan Robinson
Andrew White
Logan Kociba
Jacob Kaufman
Noah Truettle
Travis Fritz
Quinlan Western
Hunter Vaugh
Colin Truemner
Logan Childers
Andrew Smith
Daven Miller
Joey Whaley
Brandon Pries
Josh Paling
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St Clair

St Clair

Ubly

Bad Axe

Croswell Lexington
Croswell Lexington
St Clair
Deckerville
Croswell Lexington
Ubly

Memphis

Sandusky

Croswell Lexington
Ubly

Croswell Lexington
Reese

Sandusky

Marlette

Memphis

Brown City

Ubly

Croswell Lexington
Bad Axe

Ubly

Imlay City

Reese

Reese

Sandusky

Bad Axe

Memphis

Memphis

Brown City

Laker

Bad Axe

Bad Axe

Memphis

Laker

Croswell Lexington
Marlette

Laker

Brown City

Laker

Brown City

Caro

Imlay City
Sandusky

Page 1 of 2



Wagener Park Invite 2013

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Chris Mutch
Mitch Allen
Avery Whitney
Carson Malhado
Joshua Pankey
Andrew Giglio
Jordan Yoder
Russell Crandall
Nick Matthews
Brenndon Schoenow
Andrew Dodge

EERERERRERERRRER

~N 991000

Marlette
Imlay City
Imlay City
Imlay City
Imlay City
Imlay City
Laker
Memphis
Croswell Lexington
Reese
Imlay City

16:
16:
17:
17:
18:

18

19:
20:
20:
21:

22

30.
47,
.69
58.
00.
122
03.
37.
38.
15.
124,

40

60
96

95
69

.24

30
87
96
04
48
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September 28,

RaceTab 3 by MileSplit

2013

Wagener Park Invite 2013 - 9/28/2013 9:50:39 AM
Wagener County Park, Harbor Beach, MI

Junior High 3200 Meter Run
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Gabby Morton
Kylee Colesa
Madelyn Smalley
Janelle White
Taylor Findlay
Indy McCoy

Alexis Wiltse
Whitley Blake
Abbey Ackerman
Haili Gusa
Madeline Yaek
Jelena Prescott
Ariana Kaczor
Savannah Goddeeris
Catherine Sanford
Emily Schuab
Annaliese Lamontagne
Gabriella Beeler
Madison O'Brien
Ashylynn Weiss
Hailey Fobare
Ariel Butler
Heather Rooney
Maddie Ulfig
Sabrina Schumacher
Amanda Nugent
Nicolette Loeding
Kerra Elling
Laikyn Sella
Alexis Zawodny
Kaileigh Melnik
Sarah Evans
Kjersti Herrmann
Emerson O'Brien
Taylor Lyle
Samantha Jones
Kimberley MC Keand
Rita Lopiccolo
Halee Robinson
Rebecca Sich
Morgan Davis

e TS T B B T B B e o R B M TS T T B o B I T e B T e B B B s T e B B I T e B B e I B |

0 ~Jd ~d ~d -1 ~1 0100 0 0 ~3 ~J~J~J~J~J~J00 -1 -J®OW-=-J~JXOX~-JW-~-JOO-J®O-J~J®O-~-] WD W®

St Clair
Deckerville

Ubly

Ubly

Reese

Reese

Brown City

Brown City

Reese

Ubly

Memphis

Bad Axe

Ubly

Brown City
Deckerville
Marlette

St Clair

Bad Axe

Imlay City
Croswell Lexington
Imlay City
Croswell Lexington
Laker

Ubly

Ubly

Bad Axe

Croswell Lexington
Croswell Lexington
Unionville Sebewaing
Marlette

Bad Axe

Imlay City

Caro

Imlay City

Reese

Brown City
Croswell Lexington
Imlay City

Laker

Imlay City

Caro
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